AM and PM - Report Details For 31 Jan 2025

Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 31/01/2025 12:54:00PM
1

Time Child ID Name Address

07:30 Depot-0 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MWY95 H7

Depart Hydrive Clos. Turn left onto Remington Dr. Turn right onto Abbotts Rd. Turn left onto Frankston-Dandenong Rd. Turn
left onto Thompsons Rd / A16. Turn right onto McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

07:42 Bus Stop-1 MCCORMICKS RD & 345 MCCORMICKS RD SANDHURST MwY 128 A9
SANDARA

Depart McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit. Bear left onto Dampier Clos.

AFTER PASSING WEDGE RD, STOP IS LOCATED IN SIDE SERVICE ROAD.

07:44 Bus Stop - 2 DAMPIER CLOSE 3 DAMPIER CLOS MELBOURNE MwY 128 All

Depart Dampier Clos. Bear left onto McCormicks Rd.

07:45 Bus Stop -3 MCCORMICKS RD 1 ST JOHNS WOOD CARRUM DOWNS MwY 128 Al2

Depart McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit.

FIRST PTV STOP AFTER TURNING RIGHT FROM BRUNNINGS

07:46 Bus Stop - 4 STABLE GR 234 MCCORMICKS RD MELBOURNE Mwy 132 Al
Depart McCormicks Rd.
07:47 Bus Stop -5 MCCORMICKS & 198 MCCORMICKS RD SKYE MwY 100 K2
WILTON

Depart McCormicks Rd. Turn left onto Edinburgh Dr.

07:49 Bus Stop -6 EDINBURGH DR 27 EDINBURGH DR SKYE MWY 132 A4

Depart Edinburgh Dr. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit for Heritage Dr.

07:51 Bus Stop-7 MCCORMICKS ROAD 76 HERITAGE DR SKYE MWY 132 A4

Depart Heritage Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

07:52 Bus Stop - 8 HERITAGE DRIVE 14 HERITAGE DR SKYE MwWY 100 K5
Depart Heritage Dr. Turn left onto Montana Way, then immediately turn left onto McCormicks Rd. Turn right onto Herrington
Ave.

07:54 Bus Stop -9 HERRINGTON AVE 1 LEFFERN CT CARRUM DOWNS MWY 100 K4
Depart Herrington Ave. Turn left onto Rowellyn Ave. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Earnshaw Dr. Turn right onto
Sandfield Dr.

07:58 Bus Stop - 10 SANDFIELD DRIVE 33 SANDFIELD DR CARRUM DOWNS MWwY 100 H4

Depart Sandfield Dr. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit for Greenwood Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit. At the
roundabout, take the 1st exit for Gamble Rd.

08:01 Bus Stop - 11 GREENWOOD DRIVE 5 GAMBLE RD CARRUM DOWNS MwY 100 G5

Depart Gamble Rd.

08:02 Bus Stop - 12 TYNTYNDER DR 37 GAMBLE RD CARRUM DOWNS MwY 100 HS




Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 31/01/2025 12:54:00PM

Time Child ID Name Address
Depart Gamble Rd.

JUST AFTER THE SPEED HUMP.

2

08:03 Bus Stop - 13 GAMBLE ROAD 81 GAMBLE RD MELBOURNE MwWY 100 J6
Depart Gamble Rd. Turn right onto McCormicks Rd.
08:04 Bus Stop - 14 MCCORMICKS RD 34 MCCORMICKS CARRUM DOWNS MWY 100 K6
24125 MELINDA *
Depart and head south on McCormicks Rd. Turn right onto Ballarto Rd. Turn left onto McClelland Dr.
OPPOSITE JEHOVA WITNESS SITE
08:08 Bus Stop - 15 MC CLELLAND DRIVE 45 MCCLELLAND DR SKYE MwWY 100 J8
Depart McClelland Dr. Turn left onto Quarry Rd. Road name changes to Cranbourne-Frankston Rd. Turn right onto
Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.
AT THE PTV STOP AFTER JOSEPHINE ST OPPOSITE 289
08:18 Bus Stop - 16 CRANBOURNE 289 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD MWwWY 136 A3
FRANKSTON ROAD LANGWARRIN
Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.
AT THE PTV STOP O/S THE GATEWAY S/C @ MCDONALDS
08:19 Bus Stop - 17 THE GATEWAY 220 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD MwWY 103 K4
LANGWARRIN
Depart and head southwest on Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.
AT THE PTV STOP NEAR THE LANGWARRIN HOTEL
08:20 Bus Stop - 18 LANGWARRIN HOTEL 210 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD MWY 103 K4
LANGWARRIN
Depart and head west on Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.
AT THE PTV STOP JUST AFTER WARRANDYTE RD
08:20 Bus Stop - 19 WARRANDYTE RD 184 CRANBOURNE - FRANKSTON RD MwWY 103 J4
LANGWARRIN
Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.
AT THE PTV STOP AFTER JOHN ST
08:21 Bus Stop - 20 CRANBOURNE- 126 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD MwWY 103 G5
FRANKSTON RD LANGWARRIN
Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.
AT THE PTV BUS STOP JUST AFTER CRANHAVEN RD
08:21 Bus Stop - 21 CRANHAVEN RD CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD MWwY 103 G5
LANGWARRIN
Depart and head west on Cranbourne-Frankston Rd. Turn right onto Karingal Dr. Pass through 2 roundabouts, staying on
Karingal Dr. Turn left onto Belar Ave.
08:30 School - 22 MCCLELLAND 52 BELAR AVE FRANKSTON MWwY 103 A3
COLLEGE

Exit 24125 MELINDA *




Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 31/01/2025 12:54:00PM
3

Time Child ID Name Address

Depart Belar Ave. At roundabout, take 2nd exit. Bear right onto Banyan Dr. Turn left onto Lindrum Rd. Turn left onto
Cranbourne Rd. At roundabout, take 1st exit onto Western Port Hwy. Pass through 3 roundabouts, remaining on M780. At exit
South Gippsland Highway Exit, take ramp left and follow signs for South Gippsland Highway. Turn left onto South Gippsland
Hwy, and then immediately turn left onto Abbotts Rd. Turn right onto Remington Dr. Turn right onto Hydrive Close.

08:59 Depot - 23 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MwY 95 H7




Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 31/01/2025 12:54:00PM
4

Time Child ID Name Address

14:49 Depot-0 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MwWY 95 H7

Depart Hydrive Clos. Turn left onto Remington Dr. Turn left onto Abbotts Rd. Turn right onto S Gippsland Hwy. Keep straight
to get onto S Gippsland Hwy / a21. Turn right onto Western Port Hwy. Merge onto Western Port Hwy. Pass through 2
roundabouts, staying on M780. Turn right onto Cranbourne-Frankston Rd. Make a U-turn. Make a U-turn to stay on
Cranbourne-Frankston Rd. Turn right onto Karingal Dr. Pass through 3 roundabouts, staying on Karingal Dr. At the roundabout,
take the 2nd exit. Turn right onto Belar Av.

15:25 School - 1 MCCLELLAND 52 BELAR AVE FRANKSTON MWwY 103 A3
COLLEGE

Depart Belar Av. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit. Turn right onto Banyan Dr. Turn left onto Lindrum Rd. Turn left onto
Cranbourne Rd.

15:32 Bus Stop -2 CRANHAVEN RD 91 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD MwY 103 G5
LANGWARRIN

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP AFTER JOHN ST

15:32 Bus Stop -3 CRANBOURNE- 126 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD MwWY 103 G5
FRANKSTON RD LANGWARRIN

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP JUST AFTER WARRANDYTE RD

15:33 Bus Stop -4 WARRANDYTE RD 151 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD MWwY 103 H4
LANGWARRIN

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP NEAR THE LANGWARRIN HOTEL

15:33 Bus Stop -5 LANGWARRIN HOTEL CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD Mwy 103 J4
LANGWARRIN

Depart and head east on Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

15:34 Bus Stop - 6 THE GATEWAY 220 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD MWwY 103 K4
LANGWARRIN

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd.

AT THE PTV STOP AFTER JOSEPHINE ST OPPOSITE 289

15:35 Bus Stop -7 CRANBOURNE 319 CRANBOURNE-FRANKSTON RD MwY 136 A3
FRANKSTON ROAD LANGWARRIN

Depart Cranbourne-Frankston Rd. Turn left, then immediately turn left onto Quarry Rd. Turn right onto McClelland Dr.

OPPOSITE JEHOVA WITNESS SITE

15:41 Bus Stop -8 MC CLELLAND DRIVE 50 MCCLELLAND DR SKYE Mwy 100 J8

Depart McClelland Dr. Turn right onto Ballarto Rd. Turn left onto McCormicks Rd.

15:43 Bus Stop -9 MCCORMICKS RD UN-NAMED 335R CARRUM DOWNS MwWY 100 K7

Depart and head north on McCormicks Rd. Turn left onto Gamble Rd.

15:44 Bus Stop - 10 GAMBLE ROAD 100 GAMBLE RD MELBOURNE MwWY 100 K6




Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 31/01/2025 12:54:00PM
5

Time Child ID Name Address
Depart Gamble Rd.

15:45 Bus Stop - 11 TYNTYNDER DR 34 GAMBLE RD CARRUM DOWNS MWY 100 H6
Depart Gamble Rd.

15:46 Bus Stop - 12 GREENWOOD DRIVE 3 GAMBLE RD CARRUM DOWNS MWY 100 G5

Depart Gamble Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Greenwood Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

15:47 Bus Stop - 13 GREENWOOD DR 87 GREENWOOD DR CARRUM DOWNS MWY 100 G4

Depart Greenwood Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Sandfield Dr.

15:48 Bus Stop - 14 SANDFIELD DRIVE 33 SANDFIELD DR CARRUM DOWNS MwWY 100 H4
Depart Sandfield Dr. Turn left onto Earnshaw Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Rowellyn Ave. Turn right onto
Herrington Ave.

15:52 Bus Stop - 15 HERRINGTON AVE 1 LEFFERN CT CARRUM DOWNS MWY 100 K4
Depart Herrington Ave. Turn left onto McCormicks Rd. Turn right onto Montana Way, then immediately turn right onto Heritage
Dr.

15:54 Bus Stop - 16 HERITAGE DRIVE 15 HERITAGE DR SKYE MWY 100 K5

Depart Heritage Dr. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit.

15:56 Bus Stop - 17 MCCORMICKS ROAD 74 HERITAGE DR SKYE MwyY 132 A4
Depart Heritage Dr.
15:56 Bus Stop - 18 EDINBURGH DR 87 HERITAGE DR SKYE MwY 132 A4

Depart Heritage Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit for Edinburgh Dr. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit. Turn left onto
Hall Rd. Turn right onto McCormicks Rd.

15:59 Bus Stop - 19 MCCORMICKS & 200 MCCORMICKS RD SKYE MwWY 100 K2
WILTON

Depart McCormicks Rd.

FIRST PTV STOP AFTER TURNING RIGHT FROM BRUNNINGS

15:59 Bus Stop - 20 STABLE GR 234 MCCORMICKS RD SKYE MwY 132 Al

Depart McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

16:00 Bus Stop - 21 MCCORMICKS RD 1 ST JOHNS WOOD CARRUM DOWNS MWwWY 128 A12
Depart McCormicks Rd.
AT THE PTV BUS STOP

16:01 Bus Stop - 22 DAMPIER CLOSE 1 DAMPIER CLOS CARRUM DOWNS Mwy 128 All

Depart McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit.

16:02 Bus Stop - 23 MCCORMICKS RD & 9 BELDALE SANDHURST MwY 128 A9
SANDARA




Run No: 750 MCCLELLAND COLLEGE - SKYE Printed : 31/01/2025 12:54:00PM
6

Time Child ID Name Address

Depart McCormicks Rd. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit. Turn left onto Thompsons Rd. Turn right onto
Frankston-Dandenong Rd. Turn right onto Abbotts Rd. Turn left onto Remington Dr. Turn right onto Hydrive Clos.

16:14 Depot - 24 52 REMINGTON DR 52 REMINGTON DR DANDENONG SOUTH MWY95 H7




